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1 6(1) Nathalie Westlund 12,700 12,100 10,000 11,950 46,750
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

2 14(2) Malva Wingren 13,150 10,450 9,800 11,300 44,700
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 8(1) Emelie Westlund 12,800 8,850 9,250 12,000 42,900
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

4 9(1) Tilde Stjernborg 12,200 9,550 9,700 10,300 41,750
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

5 10(2) Ellen Gakios 12,000 9,350 10,000 10,350 41,700
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 12(2) Amanda Helsing 11,850 10,550 7,150 10,550 40,100
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 2(1) Sofia Nordström 11,100 7,500 9,250 9,850 37,700
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

8 16(2) Alva Fredriksson 11,150 6,600 8,700 9,000 35,450
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

9 18(2) Tova Berntsson 11,650 6,950 7,550 8,300 34,450
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

10 3(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 10,550 7,350 8,050 8,200 34,150
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

11 15(2) Embla Molander 12,600 2,450 7,250 9,100 31,400
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

12 11(2) Lova Folestad 11,500 8,600 9,950 30,050
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 5(1) Isabel Hell 12,100 10,050 22,150
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

14 7(1) Elina Gravin 10,850 10,850
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

15 4(1) Jaroslava Lapchine
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

15 13(2) Tyra Malmberg
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 17(2) Alice Lindberg
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica



1 14(2) Malva Wingren 4,2 8,950 13,150
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics 4,0 9,200 13,200 13,175

2 15(2) Embla Molander 4,2 8,400 12,600
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica 4,0 8,550 12,550 12,575

3 9(1) Tilde Stjernborg 3,5 8,700 12,200
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto 3,7 8,700 12,400 12,300

4 10(2) Ellen Gakios 3,7 8,300 12,000
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics 3,5 8,050 11,550 11,775

5 5(1) Isabel Hell 3,5 8,600 12,100
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening 3,7 7,500 11,200 11,650

6 2(1) Sofia Nordström 3,7 7,400 11,100
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening 3,5 8,400 11,900 11,500

7 16(2) Alva Fredriksson 3,7 7,750 0,3 11,150
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica 3,5 7,800 11,300 11,225

8 18(2) Tova Berntsson 3,5 8,150 11,650
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica 2,0 8,500 10,500 11,075

9 3(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,4 8,150 10,550
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening 2,0 8,300 10,300 10,425

10 8(1) Emelie Westlund 4,0 8,800 12,800
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

11 6(1) Nathalie Westlund 4,0 8,800 0,1 12,700
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

12 12(2) Amanda Helsing 3,5 8,350 11,850
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 11(2) Lova Folestad 3,5 8,100 0,1 11,500
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 4(1) Jaroslava Lapchine
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

14 7(1) Elina Gravin
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

14 13(2) Tyra Malmberg
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 17(2) Alice Lindberg
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica
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1 6(1) Nathalie Westlund 4,6 7,500 12,100
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

2 12(2) Amanda Helsing 2,1 8,450 10,550
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 14(2) Malva Wingren 2,7 7,750 10,450
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 9(1) Tilde Stjernborg 1,2 8,350 9,550
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

5 10(2) Ellen Gakios 1,5 7,850 9,350
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 8(1) Emelie Westlund 3,7 5,150 8,850
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

7 2(1) Sofia Nordström 1,0 6,500 7,500
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

8 3(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 1,0 6,350 7,350
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

9 18(2) Tova Berntsson 1,1 5,850 6,950
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

10 16(2) Alva Fredriksson 0,9 5,700 6,600
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

11 15(2) Embla Molander 0,9 1,550 2,450
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

12 4(1) Jaroslava Lapchine
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

12 7(1) Elina Gravin
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

12 11(2) Lova Folestad
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

12 13(2) Tyra Malmberg
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

12 17(2) Alice Lindberg
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica
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1 7(1) Elina Gravin 4,5 6,350 10,850
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

2 5(1) Isabel Hell 4,3 5,750 10,050
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

3 10(2) Ellen Gakios 3,9 6,100 10,000
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 6(1) Nathalie Westlund 4,4 5,600 10,000
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

5 14(2) Malva Wingren 4,5 5,300 9,800
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 9(1) Tilde Stjernborg 3,1 6,600 9,700
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

7 2(1) Sofia Nordström 3,4 5,850 9,250
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

7 8(1) Emelie Westlund 4,1 5,150 9,250
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

9 16(2) Alva Fredriksson 2,8 5,900 8,700
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

10 11(2) Lova Folestad 2,7 5,900 8,600
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

11 3(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,8 5,250 8,050
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

12 18(2) Tova Berntsson 2,3 5,250 7,550
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

13 15(2) Embla Molander 2,9 4,350 7,250
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

14 12(2) Amanda Helsing 3,7 3,450 7,150
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 4(1) Jaroslava Lapchine
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

15 13(2) Tyra Malmberg
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 17(2) Alice Lindberg
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica
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1 8(1) Emelie Westlund 4,3 7,700 12,000
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

2 6(1) Nathalie Westlund 4,2 7,750 11,950
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

3 14(2) Malva Wingren 4,3 7,000 11,300
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 12(2) Amanda Helsing 3,2 7,450 0,1 10,550
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 10(2) Ellen Gakios 3,6 6,750 10,350
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 9(1) Tilde Stjernborg 3,1 7,200 10,300
Gymnastikklubben Motus-Salto

7 11(2) Lova Folestad 2,8 7,150 9,950
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 2(1) Sofia Nordström 2,5 7,350 9,850
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

9 15(2) Embla Molander 3,2 5,900 9,100
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

10 16(2) Alva Fredriksson 3,0 6,000 9,000
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

11 18(2) Tova Berntsson 2,2 6,100 8,300
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica

12 3(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,8 5,400 8,200
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

13 4(1) Jaroslava Lapchine
All Star Gymnastics Gymnastikförening

13 7(1) Elina Gravin
Eskilstuna Gymnastikförening

13 13(2) Tyra Malmberg
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 17(2) Alice Lindberg
Gymnastikföreningen Atletica
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